
Penticton Slo-Pitch League
2025 Playoffs - Div 3

(1st)
Fri June 13
6:30 PW Gartners

(8th) Loser to D
Mon June 9 12-10
6:30 PW    22-10
Loser to E Sat June 21 Cool Breeze

(9th) Hustling Squirrels 12:00 PW
Loser to J

(4th) 25-20
Mon June 16
6:30 PW

(5th) Loser to B
Tues June 10 17-10
6:30 PW    16-4 Sat June 21
Loser to G 7:30 Lions Sun June 22 Los Ninos

(12th) Base Invaders Loser to K 3:00 PW WINNER
(2nd) 15-8

Tues June 17
6:30 PW

(7th) Loser to F Cool Breeze
Wed June 11 10-9 Sun June 22
6:30 PW    9-7 1:30 PW
Loser to C Sat June 21 (Loser to M if 1st loss)

(10th) Blaze King 1:30 PW
Loser to I

(3rd) Wise Guys 21-15
Wed June 18
8:00 Lions Cool Breeze

(6th) Loser to H
Thur June 12 22-21
6:30 PW   8-7
Loser to A

(11th) Sluggernauts

Thurs June 19
6:30 PW Sat June 21
18-4 4:30 Lions
Lobsters 22-20

Sat June 21
9:00 Lions

Blaze King 13-12
Fri June 20
6:30 Lions Lobsters
14-8 Sat June 22
I'd Hit That 6:00 PW

18-11

Sun June 22
10:30 PW

Fri June 20 Sat June 21 WINNER TO L
6:30 PW 4:30 PW
24-12
Cariboozers Sat June 21 Glovely Ducklings

10:30 PW
15-14

Fri June 20 Cool Breeze
8:00 Lions Glovely Ducklings
30-16
Glovely Ducklings

** Team ranked higher in League season standings will be home team for all games except best of 3 final where higher ranked team is home for games 1 and 3.
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